Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

3-position switches.
• Can be mounted in two directions.
Model Number Structure
Model Number Legend
1. Total contact number
B: Two contacts
C: Four contacts
2. Enable outputs
2: Two contacts
3. Release monitor outputs
0: None
1: One contact
4. Grip monitor outputs
0: None
1: One contact
5. Mounting bracket
S: No mounting bracket
H: Horizontal mounting bracket
V: Vertical mounting bracket
6. Cover
S: No cover
A: Rubber cover
Ordering Information
List of Models
Be sure to read the “Safety Precautions” on page 5.
For the most recent information on models that have been certified for
safety standards, refer to your OMRON website.
1 2 3 4 5 6
A4E-@@@@@@
Model Specification
A4E-B200SS Two contacts, no mounting bracket, no rubber seal
A4E-B200HS Two contacts, horizontal mounting, no rubber seal
A4E-B200VS Two contacts, vertical mounting, no rubber seal
A4E-B200VA Two contacts, vertical mounting, with rubber seal
A4E-C211SS Four contacts, no mounting bracket, no rubber seal
A4E-C211HS Four contacts, horizontal mounting, no rubber seal
A4E-C211VS Four contacts, vertical mounting, no rubber seal
A4E-C211VA Four contacts, vertical mounting, with rubber seal
A4E
2
Specifications
Certified Standards
* Certification for CSA C22.2 No. 14 by UL has been obtained.
Certified Standard Ratings
TÜV (EN60947-5-1)
UL/CSA (UL508, CSA C22.2 No.14),
CCC (GB 14048.5)
300 mA at 24 VDC (Inductive load)
1 A at 125 VAC (Resistive load)
Ratings
Characteristics
Structure
* Direct opening only during grip.
Contact form
Note: SW3 and SW4 are for 4-Contact Types only.
Operating Characteristics
Certification body Standard File No.
UL *
UL508
CSA C22.2 No.14
E76675
TÜV SÜD
EN60947 5-1
(certified direct
opening)
EN60947-5-8
Consult your OMRON
representative for
details.
CQC (CCC) GB14048.5 2003010305070634
Item
Utilization